
Pos
1
2
3
4

Not classified
DNS

No.
40
12
10
19

30

PIC
1
2
1
3

DNS

Class
FA
FA
FC
FA

FA

Name
Keith Grant
David Grant
Rossella Manfrinato
Bernie Sunier

Jim Wright

Laps
26
26
19
16

0

Best Tm
1:03.095
1:03.698
1:11.435
1:06.476

-.---

Diff
-

+3.212
7 Laps

10 Laps

-

Avg. Speed
97.809
97.621
86.062
91.450

-

Total Tm
27:54.699
27:57.911
23:10.857
18:22.244

-.---

Region
MidS
MidS
Atl
StL

StL

Hometown
Germantown TN
Germantown TN
Alpharetta GA
St Louis MO

Wildwood MO

Member #
240104-01
269467
272253
16021

56962

Year
2002
2002
1997
1998

1990

Make/Model

Swift .014A

Swift 014A

Tatuus Rc-97

Ralt Rt41

Swift Db-4

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
PROVISIONAL POST:  12:10 p.m.
OFFICIAL RACE RESULTS POSTED: 1:00 p.m.
Revised Results to add Competitor information.

MID-SOUTH REGION SCCA -MEMORIAL NATIONAL

GROUP 1: NATIONAL

R - FA,FC,FM,S2,CSR,FSCCA,F1000

Race (26 Laps)

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

5/27/2007 11:20 AM

Official Results

Printed: 5/29/2007 8:50:48 PM

Janet Berry, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun, Chief Steward

Natrional - SANCTION # 07-N-30-S

IT Tour - SANCTION 07-RS-91-S

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+3.212

Avg. Speed

97.809

Best Lap Tm

1:03.095

Best Spd

99.849

Best Lap by

[40] Keith Grant
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