

## **Official Results**

## MID-SOUTH REGION SCCA -MEMORIAL NATIONAL

**Sorted on Laps** 

**GROUP 1: NATIONAL** 

**MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles** 

R - FA,FC,FM,S2,CSR,FSCCA,F1000

5/27/2007 11:20 AM

Race (26 Laps)

I	os	No.	PIC	Class	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff A	vg. Speed	Total Tm	Region	Hometown	Member #	Year	Make/Model
	1	40	1	FA	Keith Grant	26	1:03.095	-	97.809	27:54.699	MidS	Germantown TN	240104-01	2002	Swift .014A
	2	12	2	FA	David Grant	26	1:03.698	+3.212	97.621	27:57.911	MidS	Germantown TN	269467	2002	Swift 014A
	3	10	1	FC	Rossella Manfrinato	19	1:11.435	7 Laps	86.062	23:10.857	Atl	Alpharetta GA	272253	1997	Tatuus Rc-97
	4	19	3	FA	Bernie Sunier	16	1:06.476	l0 Laps	91.450	18:22.244	StL	St Louis MO	16021	1998	Ralt Rt41
Not classified															
)N	S	30	ONS	FA	Jim Wright	0		-	-		StL	Wildwood MO	56962	1990	Swift Db-4

## Announcements

PROVISIONAL POST: 12:10 p.m.

OFFICIAL RACE RESULTS POSTED: 1:00 p.m. Revised Results to add Competitor information.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
+3.212	97.809	1:03.095	99.849	[40] Keith Grant
Printed: 5/29/2007 8	:50:48 PM	Licensed to: Mid-South Region SCCA		

Janet Berry, Chief of Timing & Scoring Barrett Braun, Chief Steward Natrional - SANCTION # 07-N-30-S IT Tour - SANCTION 07-RS-91-S Orbits 3 www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com